
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
475 
459 
401 

407 

Name 
BARIŞ KARADENİZ 
MURATCAN EĞİLMEZ 
MURATHAN GÜR 

BUGRA EMRAH ASKIN 

Club Diff 

2.412 
4.426 

DNF 

Total Tm 
11:17.202 
11:19.614 
11:21.628 

58.962 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
52.810 
53.084 
52.802 

Comment 

EK-2 
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.412 

Avg. Speed 

73,361 

Best Lap Tm 

52.802 

Best Speed 

78,406 

Best Lap by 

401 - MURATHAN GÜR 
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MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 4.Ayak 
MASTER 

Start Heat Yarı Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:54:21 

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km 

12.10.2025 09:30 

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
       A.Çağlar KİP 


