

MASTER

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km

Start Heat Yarı Final

12.10.2025 09:30

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:54:21

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	475	BARIŞ KARADENİZ			11:17.202	12	52.810	
2	459	MURATCAN EĞİLMEZ		2.412	11:19.614	12	53.084	
3	401	MURATHAN GÜR		4.426	11:21.628	12	52.802	EK-2
Not classified								
DNF	407	BUGRA EMRAH ASKIN		DNF	58.962			

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
A.Çağlar KİP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.412	73,361	52.802	78,406	401 - MURATHAN GÜR

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED